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445 SILVER PALM DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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35276 SFR 1,094 05/05/2017

2022HX Base Yr

445 SW SILVER PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,638 126.3416 155.65 410,605 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2224

BAS 2,224 100 2,224 318,473

FGR 550 55 302 43,246

FOP 112 30 34 4,869

FOP 260 30 78 11,170

3,146 2,638 377,757

BAS= W9 S4 W3 S1 FOP=  W26 S10 E26 N10$ S10 W42 S32 FGR= S25
E22 N25 W22$ E22 S13 E12 FOP= S2 E6 N2 E14 N5 W20 S5$ N5 E20
N12 E2 N6 W2 N37$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 760.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,520

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,800

5,520

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


